

BALDWIN COUNTY HISTORIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 7, 2022

CONTACT:

Jeanette Bornholt Acting Secretary 251-943-1033

PUBLIC NOTICE

Baldwin County Historic Development Commission Meeting

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Please note change of time for this meeting only 3:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M.

Baldwin County Fairhope Satellite Courthouse County Commission Conference Room 1100 Fairhope Avenue Fairhope, Alabama 36532

Purpose of Meeting

- Baldwin County Historic Development Commission.
- Baldwin County Historic Markers and Banners.
- Swift-Coles Historic Home.
- Discuss any other issues that may come before the Baldwin County Historic Development Commission.